
Streamlined, oval-shaped arms and a jewelry-inspired interlocking chain form Lassen's airy, sophisticated cage 
silhouette. Four, six or eight candlesticks rest elegantly in a unique bowl-shaped holder at the center, providing uplight 
from within. Choose from three sizes in a Black Iron or Vintage Gold Leaf finish.

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

28.25"
13.50"

33.25"
102.75"

72
13.50lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VINTAGE GOLD
LEAF)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base
Bulb 1 4 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

LASSEN
F4614-VGL

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


